
R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.org

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

1

Rev. date (09.2014)

high-low
Exploded views / Part lists

On the following pages you will find the parts used to assemble this product. 
Please note that some spare parts cannot be purchased individually but are 
part of a complete kit. Please also note that for some spare parts extra deliv-
ery time may occur.



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

2

Highlow

Contents

High-low indoor frame......................................................... 3

High-low outdoor frame....................................................... 6

High-low indoor with power.............................................. 10



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

3

Highlow

1

15

38

32

43
18

35

11

12

29

21
17

7

5

36

22

2317

16
14

1313

17

2

36
37

22

23
17

28

17

41

42

26

53

24

27

31

7

6

34

79

30

37

37

79
17

4 
FO

R
 T

IG
ER

 2
00

0

78

19

457

69

21
33

37

83 82 52

67

10

49

65

85

3

8

9

89

87

84

14
6

O
PT

IO
N

9

10

8

95

83 82 52

24

26
53

94

85

V-
AD

AP
TO

R
 F

O
R

 S
TI

N
G

R
AY

71 72
75

76 26
53

85
20

73

24

74

97 72 73 98 76

24
85

53
26

20 T-
AD

AP
TO

R
 F

O
R

 S
TI

N
G

R
AY

Pa
ra

lle
lv

ej
 3

D
K
-8

75
1 

G
ed

ve
d

Te
l:

Fa
x:

E-
m

ai
l:

W
eb

:

C
re

at
ed

 b
y

C
re

at
ed

 d
at

e
R
ev

is
io

n 
da

te

R
ev

is
io

n 
by

R
ev

is
io

n

25
-1

0-
19

99

B
D

A

02
-1

2-
20

14

PE
R

D

+
45

 7
9 

68
 5

8 
88

+
45

 7
5 

66
 5

1 
92

R
82

@
R
82

.d
k

w
w

w
.R

82
.c

om

Fo
rm

at

79
17

0
Ti

tle In
do

or
 F

ra
m

e
It

em
 n

o

A3
D

10
04

29

1:
6

0.
00

0g

To
l: 

D
S/

IS
O

 2
76

8-
m

S
ca

le
W

ei
gh

t
M

at
er

ia
l

S
ur

fa
ce

To
ol

Pr
oj

ec
t

To
le

ra
nc

e

C
:\

EP
D

M
\T

EG
N

\E
xp

lo
de

\H
ig

h-
Lo

w
\7

91
70

D



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

4

Highlow

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1* 82820-60 FRAME, MOTHER OF PEARL BLACK 1 PCS

82820-01 FRAME, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292231659

82820-20 FRAME, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292231666

82820-21 FRAME, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292231673

2* 82822-60 ARM FOR SUPPORT HIGHLOW, MOP.BLACK 1 PCS

82822-01 ARM FOR SUPPORT HIGHLOW, BLACK 2 PCS 5707292231697

82822-20 ARM FOR SUPPORT HIGHLOW, BLUE 2 PCS 5707292231703

82822-21 ARM FOR SUPPORT HIGHLOW, GREEN 2 PCS 5707292231710

3* 82825-60 T-FRAME, MOTHER OF PEARL BLACK 1 PCS

82825-01 T-FRAME, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292231772

82825-20 T-FRAME, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292231789

82825-21 T-FRAME, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292231796

4 6118822 HORIZONTAL RELEASE 1 PCS 5707292186744

5 5040050 GASSPRING FOR HIGH LOW 1 PCS 5707292397669

6 2201500 BLOC-O-LIFT 9127MP 500 N 1 PCS 5707292143181

7 1761000 COUNTER NUT 10*1,0 FINE THREAD 1 PCS 5707292141538

8 6113000 SPINDLE, T-PART/FRAME 1 PCS 5707292186362

9 3502008 KNOB HANDLE Ø20 M6 1 PCS 5707292146830

10 0310100 PRESSURESPRING 25 MM F.SPINDEL 1 PCS 5707292135513

11 82894 WASHER 2 PCS 5707292387578

12 82829-30 BALL Ø40, GREEN 2 PCS 5707292231857

13 1310705 NYLON WASHER,WHITE,Ø25*8,4*2,5 16 PCS 5707292140791

14 1108000 WASHER 8MM 16 PCS 5707292140388

15 82808 COLLECTING BUSH 1 PCS 5707292125224

16 0603500 INSEX SCREW 8*45 8 PCS 5707292138231

17 1607000 LOCK NUT 8MM, LARGE PACK 13 PCS 5707292141378

18 0661500 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 8*16 STAINL. 2 PCS 5707292139559

19 1350000 DISTANCEPART BLACK 6*15*8,2 MM 2 PCS 5707292140876

20 3502516 TIGHTENING HANDLE 45MM M8*16 1 PCS 5707292146915

21 0603600 INSEX SCREW 8*55 3 PCS 5707292138262

22 1350100 DISTANCE PART BLACK 8,2*18*10 4 PCS 5707292140937

23 1103200 FAZET WASHER 8MM 4 PCS 5707292140296

24 82806 AXLE 1 PCS 5707292125200

26 0602200 INSEX SCREW 6*16 2 PCS 5707292138095

27 76800-60 BRACE FOR TILT, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292497116

28 0615010 INSEX M8x30 FZB SHORTENED 1 PCS 5707292367990

29 1600525 STAINL. WELDING NUT W/FLANGE 2 PCS 5707292141149

30 0380184 SPEC. LOCKING HOUSE M10*1, 28MM 1 PCS 5707292366030

31 6118820 HOUSE FOR GASSPRING, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292186720

32 82851 ARM FOR FOOT PEDAL 1 PCS 5707292125507

33 82859 BUSH FOR FOOT PEDAL 2 PCS 5707292125552

34 0108000 O-RINGS O13*2,5 QUALITY XP 70 1 PCS 5707292135124

35 3006937 100mm double wheel with brake 4 PCS 5707292548030

36 0603550 INSEX SCREW 8*50 2 PCS 5707292138255

37 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 16 PCS 5707292140227

38 1310540 COVERING PUSHBUTTON, BLACK 4 PCS 5707292140692

40 2504000 FERRULE E15*1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 4 PCS 5707292144102

41 2200013 ARM F. RELEASE, F.INDOOR FRAME 1 PCS 5707292142993

42 2200030 BUTTON FOR RELEASE ARM 1 PCS 5707292143051



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

5

Highlow

43 82866 LOCK FOR RELEASE HEAD 1 PCS 5707292125606

49 1310712 NYLON WASHER, NATURE 1 PCS 5707292356345

52 1606500 LOCK NUT 6 MM 1 PCS 5707292141361

53 1103000 FAZET WASHER 6MM 2 PCS 5707292140289

57 1102500 PLANNING WASHER 10 MM 1 PCS 5707292140234

65 1310630 DISTANCE PIECE, Ø10,3*22*10MM 1 PCS 5707292140753

67* 82888-60 CARRYING ARM HIGH/LOW, MOP.BLACK 1 PCS

82888-01 CARRYING ARM HIGH/LOW, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292369369

82888-20 CARRYING ARM HIGH/LOW, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292369376

82888-21 CARRYING ARM HIGH/LOW, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292369383

69 3470335 RELEASE BUTTON Ø8, 5*8MM 1 PCS 5707292146632

78 1108050 WASHER M10, DIN9021 2 PCS 5707292140401

79 82481 SAFETY MOUNTING FOR GASSPRING 1 PCS 5707292124500

82 82880 HANDLE F/ADAPTOR T/HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292361318

83 1106000 WASHER 6MM 2 PCS 5707292140371

85 1310640 WASHER, NATURE Ø16*10*0,5MM 2 PCS 5707292140760

88 1310640 WASHER, NATURE Ø16*10*0,5MM 4 PCS 5707292140760

91 0683803 PASBOLT M/INDV.6KT. 10*25 (M8) 2 PCS 5707292460066

92 1607000 LOCK NUT 8MM, LARGE PACK 2 PCS 5707292141378

93 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 2 PCS 5707292140227

94 0603540 INSEX LOW HEAD M8X40 STAINLESS 4 PCS 5707292412485

95 75600-60 T-FRAME, X:PANDA 1+2 1 PCS 5707292459541

130 1101000 CENTER SPRING WASHER 8MM 1 PCS 5707292140173

* CHOOSE COLOUR



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

6

Highlow















O
p
ti
o
n

 







  



8
2
8
2
4
->

7
6
8
0
0
 (

p
o
s
 2

7
)

F
ja

fj
a

P
o
s
 1

3
0
 a

d
d
e
d

0
1
.0

7
.0

8

1
9
.1

2
.0

9

M
a
il:

 r
8
2
@

r8
2
.d

k

S
ig

n
.:

A
p
p
.:

D
a
te

:

D
a
te

:

S
u
rf

a
c
e
:

M
a
te

ri
a
l:

P
ro

d
u
c
t:

P
a
rt

 o
f:

T
itl

e
:

S
c
a
le

:

D
ra

w
in

g
 n

o
.:

B
D

A

T
ra

n
s
it
 F

ra
m

e

H
ig

h
-L

o
w

7
9
1
7
1

1
:7

.5
2
5
-1

0
-1

9
9
9

T
:\
T

E
G

N
\E

x
p
lo

d
e

\H
ig

h
-L

o
w

T
o
l: 

D
S

/I
S

O
 2

7
6
8
-m

W
e
ig

h
t:

1
2
2
2
4
g

F
o
rm

a
t:

A
3

1
0

N
e
w

 T
-f

ra
m

e
 a

d
d
e
d
 7

6
8
5
6

0
3
.0

3
.1

0
p
e
r

9
2
9
.0

4
.0

9
2
 x

 p
o
s
 1

4
6
 a

d
d
e
d

fj
a

7

P
a
ra

lle
lv

e
j 
3

8
7
5
1
 G

e
d
v
e
d

T
il:

  
 7

9
 6

8
 5

8
 8

8
F

a
x
: 
7
5
 6

6
 5

1
 9

2

8

 





























 








 


















































  









 

7
9
1
7
4
 F

O
R

 T
IG

E
R

 2
0
0
0












 
































































R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

7

Highlow

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

1* 82656-60 TRANSITFRAME, MOTHER OF PEARL BLACK 1 PCS

82656-01 TRANSITFRAME, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292397690

82656-20 TRANSITFRAME, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292397706

82656-21 TRANSITFRAME, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292397713

2* 82822-60 ARM FOR SUPPORT HIGHLOW, MOP.BLACK 1 PCS

82822-01 ARM FOR SUPPORT HIGHLOW, BLACK 2 PCS 5707292231697

82822-20 ARM FOR SUPPORT HIGHLOW, BLUE 2 PCS 5707292231703

82822-21 ARM FOR SUPPORT HIGHLOW, GREEN 2 PCS 5707292231710

4 6118822 HORIZONTAL RELEASE 1 PCS 5707292186744

5 5040050 GASSPRING FOR HIGH LOW 1 PCS 5707292397669

7 1761000 COUNTER NUT 10*1,0 FINE THREAD 1 PCS 5707292141538

8 6113000 SPINDLE, T-PART/FRAME 1 PCS 5707292186362

9 3502008 KNOB HANDLE Ø20 M6 1 PCS 5707292146830

10 0310100 PRESSURESPRING 0,9*8,23*10,5V 1 PCS 5707292135513

11 82894 WASHER 2 PCS 5707292387578

12 82829-30 BALL Ø40, GREEN 2 PCS 5707292231857

13 1310705 NYLON WASHER,WHITE,Ø25*8,4*2,5 16 PCS 5707292140791

14 1108000 WASHER 8MM 16 PCS 5707292140388

15 82808 COLLECTING BUSH 1 PCS 5707292125224

16 0603500 INSEX SCREW 8*45 8 PCS 5707292138231

17 1607000 LOCK NUT 8MM, LARGE PACK 16 PCS 5707292141378

18 0661500 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 8*16 STAINL. 2 PCS 5707292139559

19 1350000 DISTANCEPART BLACK 6*15*8,2 MM 2 PCS 5707292140876

22 1350100 DISTANCE PART BLACK 8,2*18*10 2 PCS 5707292140937

23 1103200 FAZET WASHER 8MM 4 PCS 5707292140296

26 0602200 INSEX SCREW 6*16 4 PCS 5707292138095

27 76800-60 BRACE FOR TILT, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292497116

29 1600525 STAINL. WELDING NUT W/FLANGE 2 PCS 5707292141149

32 82851 ARM FOR FOOT PEDAL 1 PCS 5707292125507

33 82859 BUSH FOR PEDAL 2 PCS 5707292125552

34 0108000 O-RINGS O13*2,5 QUALITY XP 70 1 PCS 5707292135124

35 0603600 INSEX SCREW 8*55 1 PCS 5707292138262

36 0603550 INSEX SCREW 8*50 2 PCS 5707292138255

37 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 14 PCS 5707292140227

38 0645645 BUTTON HEAD M6*45 ZN/BLACK 4 PCS 5707292139351

43 82866 LOCK FOR RELEASE HEAD 1 PCS 5707292125606

40 2504000 FERRULE E15*1,0+2,0 INT.BLACK 4 PCS 5707292144102

44* 3003510 12½*2 1/4” BRAKE/RIGHT, HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292397492

3004010 12½*2 1/4” BRAKE/LEFT, HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292397508

3003510 12½*2 1/4” BRAKE/RIGHT, HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292397492

3002500 12½*2 1/4 BRAKE/LEFT, HIGH LOW 1 PCS 5707292145642

45 1902380 STEEL SET SCREW 12*80MM 2 PCS 5707292142030

46 3007910 175*40 BLACK/PNEUM. WHEEL 2 PCS 5707292146045

47 82840 BRAKE BRACE 1 PCS 5707292125415

48 82830 BRAKEPEDAL PANDA INDOORFRAME 1 PCS 5707292125347

49 1310712 NYLON WASHER, NATURE 1 PCS 5707292356345

50 1604500 STEEL NUT 12MM, LARGE PACK 2 PCS 5707292141309

51 1902320 STEEL SET SCREW M8*70, FZB 2 PCS 5707292142023

52 1606500 LOCK NUT 6 MM 2 PCS 5707292141361



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

8

Highlow

53 1106000 WASHER 6MM 2 PCS 5707292140371

54 1125618 SCREENWASHER FZ6*18*3MM 8 PCS 5707292140494

55 2965155 FRONTFORK 200MM, BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144935

56 0641620 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6*20 4 PCS 5707292139276

57 1102500 PLANNING WASHER 10 MM 1 PCS 5707292140234

58 3470400 HAND GRIP WITHOUT COVER 2 PCS 5707292146663

59 1109500 STARLOCK SKIVE M/KAPPE Ø6 2 PCS 5707292140449

60 82828 HAND BRACE HOLDER, HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292125330

61* 0606000 INSEX SCREW 10*50 2 PCS 5707292138408

1101600 CENTER SPRING WASHER 12MM 4 PCS 5707292140197

62 1103400 FAZET WASHER 10 MM 2 PCS 5707292140319

63 2502002 FERRULE D18*0,8-2,5 BLACK 2 PCS 5707292433947

64* 3004010 12½*2 1/4” BRAKE/LEFT, HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292397508

3003510 12½*2 1/4” BRAKE/RIGHT, HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292397492

3004010 12½*2 1/4” BRAKE/LEFT, HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292397508

3003000 12½*2 1/4” BRAKE/RIGHT, HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292145659

65 1310630 DISTANCE PIECE, Ø10,3*22*10MM 1 PCS 5707292140753

66 1310628 DISTANCE PCS NATUREL Ø6,4*10*2,8MM 2 PCS 5707292140746

67* 82888-60 CARRYING ARM HIGH/LOW, MOP.BLACK 1 PCS

82888-01 CARRYING ARM HIGH/LOW, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292369369

82888-20 CARRYING ARM HIGH/LOW, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292369376

82888-21 CARRYING ARM HIGH/LOW, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292369383

68 82838 LINKARM 2 PCS 5707292125392

69 3470335 RELEASE BUTTON Ø8, 5*8MM 1 PCS 5707292146632

70* 82856-60 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, RIGHT, MOP.BLACK 1 PCS

82856-01 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, RIGHT, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292232007

82856-20 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, RIGHT, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292232014

82856-21 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, RIGHT, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292232021

71 0641625 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 6*25 MM 2 PCS 5707292139283

72* 82855-60 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, LEFT, MOP.BLACK 1 PCS

82855-01 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, LEFT, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292231970

82855-20 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, LEFT, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292231987

82855-21 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, LEFT, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292231994

73 3652500 WING SCREW 28*11 M6*16MM BLACK 2 PCS 5707292147172

74* 71137 BUSH BALL FOR HANDBRACE 2 PCS 5707292361813

71118 BUSHING Ø22-18 FLAM. 2 PCS 5707292104250

75* 82858-60 HANDLE, MOTHER OF PEARL BLACK 1 PCS

82858-01 HANDLE, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292232038

82858-20 HANDLE, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292232045

82858-21 HANDLE, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292232052

76 6153500 KNOB SPRING 0,5*6,5 MM. 2 PCS 5707292188571

77 2500560 GRIP F/ø22 HANDBRACE 800MM 1 PCS 5707292388537

78 1108050 WASHER M10, DIN9021 2 PCS 5707292140401

80 1357500 DISTANCE PCS BLACK 20*8,4*4MM 2 PCS 5707292141026

81 2704300 BLACK HUB CAP FOR ROLKO WHEEL 2 PCS 5707292144515

82 82880 HANDLE FOR ADAPTOR 1 PCS 5707292361318

83 0683810 PASBOLT M/INDV.6KT. 8*12 (M6) 1 PCS 5707292361929

84 0659500 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 4 PCS 5707292139450



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

9

Highlow

* CHOOSE COLOUR

85 1310640 WASHER, NATURE Ø16*10*0,5MM 2 PCS 5707292140760

86 0603700 INNSEX SCREW 8*70 2 PCS 5707292138293

88 70800 SEAT CONTROL TIGER 2000/SERVAL 2 PCS 5707292102782

89* 82827-60 ADAÅTPR FPR TOGER 2000 SEAT, MOP.BLACK 1 PCS

82827-01 ADAPTOR FOR TIGER 2000 SEAT, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292231819

82827-20 ADAPTOR FOR TIGER 2000 SEAT, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292231826

82827-21 ADAPTOR FOR TIGER 2000 SEAT, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292231833

90 82899 HANDBRACE HOLDER, LEFT 1 PCS 5707292401397

91 0683803 PASBOLT M/INDV.6KT. 10*25 (M8) 2 PCS 5707292460066

92 1607000 LOCK NUT 8MM, LARGE PACK 2 PCS 5707292141378

93 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 2 PCS 5707292140227

94 0603540 INSEX LOW HEAD M8X40 STAINLESS 2 PCS 5707292412485

95 75600-60 T-FRAME, X:PANDA 1+2 1 PCS 5707292459541

130 1101000 CENTER SPRING WASHER 8MM 1 PCS 5707292140173



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

10

Highlow


















































































































































7
9

1
7

2

 H
a
n
d
b
ra

c
e
, 
E

le
c
tr

. 
A

c
tu

a
to

r




























































































































































































































R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

11

Highlow

Position No. Description Quantity Unit of Measure Ean code

8 6113000 SPINDLE, T-PART/FRAME 1 PCS 5707292186362

9 3502008 KNOB HANDLE O20 M6 1 PCS 5707292146830

10 0310100 PRESSURESPRING 0,9*8*23*10,5V 1 PCS 5707292135513

38 1310540 COVERING PUSHBUTTON, BLACK 4 PCS 5707292140692

40 2504000 FERRULE E15*1,0-2,0 INT.BLACK 2 PCS 5707292144102

51 1902320 STEEL SET SCREW 8*70MM 2 PCS 5707292142023

52 1606500 LOCK NUT 6 MM 1 PCS 5707292141361

58 3470400 HAND GRIP WITHOUT COVER 2 PCS 5707292146663

59 1109500 STARLOCK WASHER WITH CAPE 6 2 PCS 5707292140449

60 82899 HAND BRACE HOLDER, LEFT 1 PCS 5707292401397

70* 82855-60 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, LEFT, MOP.BLACK 1 PCS

82855-01 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, LEFT, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292231970

82855-20 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, LEFT, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292231987

82855-21 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, LEFT, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292231994

72* 82856-60 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, RIGHT, MOP.BLACK 1 PCS

82856-01 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, RIGHT, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292232007

82856-20 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, RIGHT, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292232014

82856-21 ROD FOR HAND BRACE, RIGHT, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292232021

73 3652501 R82 HANDLE M6*16MM SCREW 2 PCS 5707292413963

74 71137 BUSH BALL FOR HANDBRACE 2 PCS 5707292361813

75* 82858-60 HANDLE, MOTHER OF PEARL BLACK 1 PCS

82858-01 HANDLE, BLACK 1 PCS 5707292232038

82858-20 HANDLE, BLUE 1 PCS 5707292232045

82858-21 HANDLE, GREEN 1 PCS 5707292232052

76 6153500 KNOB SPRING 0,5*6,5 MM. 2 PCS 5707292188571

77 2500560 GRIP F/ø22 HANDBRACE 800MM 1 PCS 5707292388537

80 1357500 DISTANCE PCS 20*8,4*4MM 2 PCS 5707292141026

82 82880 HANDLE FOR ADAPTOR 1 PCS 5707292361318

83 0683810 PASBOLT M/INDV.6KT. 8*12 (M6) 1 PCS 5707292361929

88 1310640 WASHER, NATURE O16*10*0,5MM 4 PCS 5707292140760

90 82828 HAND BRACE HOLDER, HIGH-LOW 1 PCS 5707292125330

91 0683803 PASBOLT M/INDV.6KA.10*25 (M8) 2 PCS 5707292460066

92 1607000 LOCK NUT 8MM, LARGE PACK 2 PCS 5707292141378

93 1102000 PLANNING WASHER 8MM 2 PCS 5707292140227

94 0603540 INSEX LOW HEAD M8X40 STAINLESS 4 PCS 5707292412485

95 75600-60 T-FRAME, X:PANDA 1+2 1 PCS 5707292459541

99 2222165 PLUG F/DK 1 PCS 5707292492388

99 2222166 PLUG F/USA+CANADA+TAIWAN 1 PCS 5707292492395

99 2222167 PLUG FOR UK 1 PCS 5707292492401

99 2222169 PLUG F/NEW ZEALAND + AUS 1 PCS 5707292492425

100 2222160 CHARGER WO/PLUG 1 PCS 5707292492296

101 2220600 HANDSET W/R82 PRINT & CHARGING 1 PCS 5707292492241

102 1902590 CROSSHEAD SCREW M3*10, FZB 4 PCS 5707292408389

103 2222110 BATTERIBOKS BA18027 1 PCS 5707292492258

104 1607000 LOCK NUT 8MM, LARGE PACK 3 PCS 5707292141378

105 1102000 PLANING WASHER 8MM 6 PCS 5707292140227

106 1606250 SELF-LOCKING NUT 3MM 4 PCS 5707292408396

107 2505000 FERRULE E30*301,0-2,0 INT.BLAC 3 PCS 5707292144140

108 1902760 CROSS-HEADED SCREW 5*16 MM 4 PCS 5707292142146



R82 A/S
Parallelvej 3 
8751 Gedved
Denmark

Tel: +45 79 68 58 88
Fax: +45 75 66 51 92
E-mail: R82@R82.dk
Web: www.R82.com

Cvr. Nr.: 16 20 21 85
Swift: JYBA DKKK
Iban No.:	DK8072450002003501

12

Highlow

109 77576 BRACKET FOR BATTERY 1 PCS 5707292125477

110 1606300 LOCK NUT 5 MM 4 PCS 5707292141354

111 0603600 INSEX SCREW 8*55 3 PCS 5707292138262

112 82844 AC MOUNTING FOR INDOOR FRAME 1 PCS 5707292125446

113 82849 RATCHET Ø10 1 PCS 5707292125491

114 1100100 STAINLESS LOCKRING Ø10 AXLE 2 PCS 5707292140111

115 2222130 ACTUATOR LA28 F/HIGHLOW 1 PCS 5707292492265

116 82848 BUSH 2 PCS 5707292125484

117 0603550 INSEX SCREW 8*50 1 PCS 5707292138255

120 3503535 BRAKE PARKING LEVER WO/CLAMP 2 PCS 5707292413536

121 2521854 KABELKLIPS 4MM, NATUR 2 PCS 5707292144416

122 0380010 KABELSTRAMMER M5*23 M.RUND MØT 2 PCS 5707292135971

123 0380040 CABLE BENCH SCREW M5 2 PCS 5707292135988

124 0494000 LABLEL “BRAKE” MET. FILM 2 PCS 5707292137159

125 5001200 CABLE FOR TB-PANDA 2 PCS 5707292154446

126 0387000 END NIPPLE FOR OUTER CASING 2 PCS 5707292136091

127 0371853 STRAINED WIRES 1,5MM 19T. 2 PCS 5707292135889

128 3503536 CLAMP W/SCREWS 2 PCS 5707292427762

140 0604000 INSEX SCREW 10*20 1 PCS 5707292138361

141 82488 STEER FOR ANTI TIP DEVICE 1 PCS 5707292357847

142 0380182 LOCKING HOUSE, COMPLETE M10*1 1 PCS 5707292357953

143 1607500 LOCK NUT 10 MM 1 PCS 5707292141385

144 82375 PVC-BUSHING FOR PELOT 2 PCS 5707292123763

145 82484 BRACE FOR ANTI TIP DEVICE 1 PCS 5707292357892

* CHOOSE COLOUR

** CHOOSE COUNTRY


	Highlow
	highlow_48876



